

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5884 of 2023

Mehat Kumar **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

25.08.2023

Mr. Shailendra Kumar Bajpai, counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Ravi Bhagat, G.A. for the State.

Mr. Avinash Singh, counsel for Respondent No.3/Vyapam.

List this case along with WPS No. 4254 of 2023.

Sd/-

(Narendra Kumar Vyas)
Judge