



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4254 of 2023

KAMESHWAR KUMAR YADAV **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/5446/2023,WPS/5957/2023,WPS/5964/2023,WPS/7852/2023,WPS/125/2024,WPS/300/2024,WPS/7473/2023,WPS/5884/2023

Order Sheet

05/08/2024	<p>Shri S.K.Rungta, Sr. Advocate through V.C. with Shri Vijay K.Deshmukh, ShriVivek Shrivastava and Shri Ajay Shrivastava, counsel for respective petitioners.</p> <p>Shri Suyash Dhar Badgaiya, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>Shri Govind Dewangan and Shri Avinash Singh, counsel for respective respondents.</p> <p>Lastly, three weeks' time is granted to the parties to complete the pleadings.</p> <p>List the matters in the week commencing 2nd of September, 2024. under the same heading.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE</p>
Deepti	